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PARTS MARKED @ARE NOT SUPPLIED AS SPARES
| PARTICOLARI CONTRASSEGNATI CON @ NON
VENGONO FORNITI DI RICAMBIO
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Variants

Model Information

Serial Number ranges

Production Dates

171

601

602

701

702

Part #

72209810

YN35V00048F|

YN35V00049F |

YN35V00050FI

YN35V0005IFI

Part Name

Description

SCREW Hex Socket Head, M5 x -

12mm

SOLENOID VALVE
SOLENOID VALVE
SOLENOID VALVE Cartridge

W/Coil
SOLENOID VALVE

CNH
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(Used for P1/P2 By-Pass Cut
Proportional, Travel

(Used for Arm In 2-speed
Proportional)

(Used for Travel, 2-speed Select,
Lever Lock, Attachment/Power

(Used for Swing Parking Brake)
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